09/05/201302	2.53 30527564 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	AGE 01/08
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H17000209233 3))) H170002092333ABC.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : SUPREME SERVICE AND CARGO INC Account Number : 120160000039 Phone : (786)512-0746 Fax Number : (305)324-9641 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.	
2011 AUG - 9 PH BA BA	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN KINGS OF THRONES "L.L.C."	
Ele	AUG 1 0 2017 ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Y SULKHelp	

,



09/05/2013 22:54	3053249641	SUPREME	PAGE	03/05
	•	COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Se				
Division of Cor		· ·		
KINGS OF	THRONES LLC			
	Name of L	inited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of ,	Amendment and fec(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this man	er to the following:		
	JESSIE L. ALBO			
		Name of Person	<u> </u>	
	KINGS OF THRONES	LLC		
	<u> </u>	i Firm/Company		
	312 SW 8 AVENUE			
		Address		
	MIAMI, FL 33130	1 11 w		
	mairimlai@aol.com	City/State and Zip Code		
		: (to be used for future annual report notificatio	(n)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
ÆSSIE L. ALBO		786 564-8326		
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Tele	phone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the		; ;i		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section	DURESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations	5	
	see, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	Circle	
	i	Tallahassee, FL 32301		
		H 17000 20923	33 3	
		N		

•

ł

09/05/2013	22:54	3053249641	SUPREMÉ	PAGE 04/05
		1 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			RTICLES OF AMENDM	1ENT
		A D'	TO FICLES OF ORGANIZ	APPEAR
			I CLES OF ORGANIZ	ALION
	KINGS O	F THRONES LLC		
		Name of the Lim	A Florida Limited Liability Company	<u>pears on our records.)</u> ly)
The Articles	of Organiz	ation for this Limited	Liability Company were filed on	06/14/2017 and assigned
		er <u>L17000130515</u>		
This amendm	ient is subn	nitted to amend the fol	llowing:	
A. If amend	iag name,	enter the new name-	of the limited liability company	'here:
				i
The new name n	nust be distin	guishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," th	be designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Euter new pi	rincipal of	fices address, if appli	icable;	
<u>(Principal of)</u>	fice addres.	<u>s MUST BE A STRE</u>	ET ADDRESS)	
Enter new m	ailing add	ress, if applicable:		
Mailing add	ress MAY	<u>BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u> </u>	
			· .	<u> </u>
B. If anient	ding the r	egistered agent and	Vor registered office address	on our records, enter the name of the new
registered ag	ent ano/or	the new registered of	<u>iffice address here</u> :	
<u>Nau</u>	<u>ie of New J</u>	Registered Agem:	JOSE LUIS OCHOA	
New	Registered	d Office Address:	312 SW 8 AVENUE	
			Enter F	lorida street address
			MIAMI	, Florida
•• •· · ·			Cùy	Zip Code
New Registere	d Agent's S	Signature, if changing [Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to $a\overline{o}$ in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Chan Signature of New Registered Agent gent,

Page 1 of 3

H 17000 2092333

If amondia.	Authorized Porton(c) authorized to		
or removed	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to n from our records:	ianage, <u>enter the title, name, and addi</u>	ess of each person being adde
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager uthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
P	JESSTEL. ALBO	920 SW 9 COURT APT 2	🔤 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	Remove
	:		Change
S	IVANA Y. GIMENEZ RAMIREZ	312 SW 8 AVENUE	Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	🗅 Remove
			🗆 Change
		·	Add
	:		
		·	
	<u> </u>		
			C Remove
			☐ Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	 :		Remove
			Change
		······	🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change

	22:54	3053249641 [:]	SUPREME	PAG	ε
amena	ding any otl	her information,	, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	ry.)	
		 			_
		······································			
				- <u> </u>	-
					-
					-
_		-		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-
					-
		····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
					•
•					
				- 7	
				AUG	
	<u>.</u>		- <u> </u>		, F
					[]
					1-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2 -	•••
				6 11:	*• .
				4 9	•••
Sective of a section of the section	date, if othe	er than the date of	of filing: 08/07/2017		~ .
an effectiv o <u>te:</u> Uth ocument?; e record	ve date is listed he date insert 's effective da d specifies	l, the date must be spe ted in this block do ate on the Departm	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a
m effectiv o <u>te:</u> (Cth ocument) e record The 90t	te date is listed he date insert 's offective da d specifies th day afte	I, the date must be spe ted in this block do ate on the Departm a delayed effect	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a
n effectiv <u>ote:</u> Uth cournent': record The 901	te date is listed he date insert 's offective da d specifies th day afte	I, the date must be spe ted in this block do ate on the Departm a delayed effect	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a
n effectiv <u>ote:</u> [Cth cument": record The 901	te date is listed he date insert 's offective da d specifies th day afte	I, the date must be spe ted in this block do ate on the Departm a delayed effec er the record is <u>4 7</u>	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a
n effectiv (<u>te:</u> Uth curnent': record The 901	te date is listed he date insert 's offective da d specifies th day afte	I, the date must be specied in this block do ate on the Department of the Department of the record is $\frac{4}{5}$	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a
record The 901	the date is listed the date insert is offective de d specifles th day after th day after th day after	I, the date must be specied in this block do ate on the Department of the Department of the record is $\frac{4}{5}$	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a
an effectiv o <u>te:</u> ((th ocument') e record The 90t	the date is listed the date insert is offective de d specifles th day after th day after th day after	I, the date must be specied in this block do ate on the Department of the Department of the record is $\frac{4}{5}$	of filing:) Pursuant to 605. will not be liste	ed a